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Dealer Info: Artist Info:
Dealer: Artist Name:
Order Date: Specced By:
Ordered By: Spec Date:
PO#: Phone Number:
Build Slot: E-mail:

Family/Model: ? ? Show Prices
Body Style: ? |:| Lefty
Scale Length: ?
Finish: |:| E”SQ?E:‘; Finish
Body Back Color:
Body Wood: ? |:| helsonalizcd

Selection Top

-~

Comments:

Neck Wood: ?
Comments:

Headstock Finish:

Neck Back Finish:

Neck Back Shape: 7

Nut Width:

Frets:

Bridge:

Hardware Color:
Neck Pickup: Cover. ?
Middle Pickup:

Bridge Pickup:

2
2
2
2
2
2
Tuners: ?
2
2
? Cover: ?
? Cover. ?
Switching: ?
Comments:

PU Rings,SW Tip: ?
String Gauge: ?
Case: ?

Additional Specs:
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